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	Asheville VA Medical Center
	Jim Williams
	Staff Assistant to the Director/PAO
	1100 Tunnel Road (002)
	Asheville, NC 28805
	828-298-7911 x5533
	N/A
	N/A
	828-299-2563
	Jim.Williams@med.va.gov

	Beckley VA Medical Center
	Debbie Voloski
	Acting PAO
	200 Veterans Avenue
	Beckley, WV   25801
	(304) 255-2121, Ext. 4100
	N/A
	N/A
	304-255-2431
	Debbie.Voloski@med.va.gov

	Durham VA Medical Center
	Sara Haigh
	Administrative Assistant to Director/PAO
	508 Fulton Street
	Durham, NC  27705
	919-416-5938
	N/A
	N/A
	919-286-6805
	Sara.Haigh@med.va.gov

	Fayetteville VA Medical Center
	Norma Byrd
	Public Affairs Officer/Voluntary Service Officer
	2300 Ramsey Street
	Fayetteville, NC  28301
	910-822-7929

910-822-7026
	N/A
	N/A
	910-482-5096
	Norma.Byrd@med.va.gov

	Hampton VA Medical Center
	Jenny Shafer Tankersley

	PAO/Executive Assistant to the Director
	100 Emancipation Drive
	Hampton, VA  23667
	757-728-3450
	888-646-2610
	N/A
	757-726-6033
	Jenny.Tankersley@med.va.gov

	Richmond (McGuire) VA Medical Center
	Darlene Edwards
	Public Affairs Officer
	1201 Broad Rock Blvd. (00A)
	Richmond, VA. 23249
	804-675-5242
	804-659-2556
	804-402-2251
	804-675-5585
	Darlene.Edwards @med.va.gov

	Salem VA Medical Center
	Marian McConnell
	Public Affairs Officer
	1970 Roanoke Blvd.
	Salem, VA 24153
	540-982-2463 ext. 1400
	012
	N/A
	540-983-1096
	Marian.McConnell@med.va.gov

	Salisbury (W. G. (Bill) Hefner) VA Medical Center
	Nancy Smith Martino
	Public Affairs Officer/ Congressional Liaison
	1601 Brenner Ave.
	Salisbury, NC 28144
	704-638-9000, ext. 4064
	863
	N/A
	704-638-3346
	Nancy.Martino@med.va.gov

	VA Mid-Atlantic Health Care Network (VISN 6)
	Pamela Howell
	Communications Manager
	300 West Morgan St., Suite 1402
	Durham, NC 27701
	919.956.5541
	N/A
	919-417-5892
	919-956-7152
	Pamela.Howell2@med.va.gov


